MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 09/12/2020

MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

Cliente

PACNAYV, SA (PANAMA)
PACNAV, SA (FANAMA)
ULUA SHIPPING SA DE CV
CEVERTAM, SA.DEC.V.

PEMEX LOGISTICA

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

Folio

AMA1583

AMA1584

AMA1581

AMA1582

AMA1585

AMA1586

Buque

OLYMPUS
ATLANTIC MERIDA
VELOS AQUARIUS
CERRO DEL TEPEYAC
BICENTENARIO

MSC CHARLESTON

Servicio

Costo Servicio

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE

SALIDA

3417.00

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE

ENTRADA

3417.00

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE

SALIDA

3376.00

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE

SALIDA

1603.00

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE

ENTRADA

3428.00

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE

SALIDA

3000.00

Total: $18241.00



